
2023 MAR 2 3/2/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 MAR 6 3/6/23 Mon Guild of Harwich Artists: Board Mtg. 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 204 Sisson Rd, Suite A-01

2023 MAR 9 3/9/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 MAR 16 3/16/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 MAR 18 3/18/23 Sat Guild of Harwich Artists: Gallery Meeting 12:30 PM 2:00 PM 204 Sisson Rd, Cafeteria

2023 MAR 18 3/18/23 Sat Guild of Harwich Artists: General Mtg 2:00 PM 4:30 PM 204 Sisson Rd, Cafeteria

2023 MAR 23 3/23/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 MAR 30 3/30/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 APR 6 4/6/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 APR 10 4/10/23 Mon Guild of Harwich Artists: Board Mtg. 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 204 Sisson Rd, Suite A-01

2023 APR 13 4/13/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 APR 15 4/15/23 Sat Art Gallery - Opens 11:00 AM 4:00 PM Gallery

2023 APR 15 4/15/23 Sat Guild of Harwich Artists: Gallery Meeting 12:30 PM 2:00 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 APR 15 4/15/23 Sat Guild of Harwich Artists: General Mtg 2:00 PM 4:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 APR 20 4/20/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 APR 27 4/27/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 APR 30 4/30/23 Sun Begin - Art Week

2023 MAY 1 5/1/23 Mon Guild of Harwich Artists: Board Mtg. 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 204 Sisson Rd, Suite A-01

2023 MAY 4 5/4/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 MAY 7 5/7/23 Sun End - Art Week

2023 MAY 11 5/11/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 MAY 18 5/18/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 MAY 20 5/20/23 Sat Guild of Harwich Artists: Gallery Meeting 12:30 PM 2:00 PM 204 Sisson Rd, Suite A-01

2023 MAY 20 5/20/23 Sat Guild of Harwich Artists: General Mtg 2:00 PM 4:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 MAY 25 5/25/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 JUN 1 6/1/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 JUN 5 6/5/23 Mon Guild of Harwich Artists: Board Mtg. 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 204 Sisson Rd, Suite A-01

2023 JUN 8 6/8/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 JUN 15 6/15/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 JUN 17 6/17/23 Sat Guild of Harwich Artists: Gallery Meeting 12:30 PM 2:00 PM 204 Sisson Rd, Suite A-01

2023 JUN 17 6/17/23 Sat Guild of Harwich Artists: General Mtg 2:00 PM 4:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 JUN 22 6/22/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 JUN 24 6/24/23 Sat Spring Social Picnic 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Brooks Park

2023 JUN 29 6/29/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.



2023 JULY 3 7/3/23 Mon Art-in-the-Park - First Day 11:00 AM 4:00 PM Doane Park

2023 JULY 6 7/6/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 JULY 10 7/10/23 Mon Art-in-the-Park 11:00 AM 4:00 PM Doane Park

2023 JULY 13 7/13/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 JULY 17 7/17/23 Mon Art-in-the-Park 11:00 AM 4:00 PM Doane Park

2023 JULY 20 7/20/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 JULY 24 7/24/23 Mon Art-in-the-Park 11:00 AM 4:00 PM Doane Park

2023 JULY 27 7/27/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 JULY 31 7/31/23 Mon Art-in-the-Park 11:00 AM 4:00 PM Doane Park

2023 AUG 3 8/3/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 AUG 7 8/7/23 Mon Art-in-the-Park 11:00 AM 4:00 PM Doane Park

2023 AUG 10 8/10/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 AUG 14 8/14/23 Mon Art-in-the-Park 11:00 AM 4:00 PM Doane Park

2023 AUG 17 8/17/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 AUG 21 8/21/23 Mon Art-in-the-Park 11:00 AM 4:00 PM Doane Park

2023 AUG 24 8/24/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 AUG 28 8/28/23 Mon Art-in-the-Park 11:00 AM 4:00 PM Doane Park

2023 AUG 31 8/31/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 SEPT 4 9/4/23 Mon Art-For-Good Art Show - Silent Auction 10:00 AM 4:00 PM Doane Park

2023 SEPT 4 9/4/23 Mon Art-in-the-Park      11:00 AM 4:00 PM Doane Park

2023 SEPT 7 9/7/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 SEPT 11 9/11/23 Mon Art-in-the-Park 11:00 AM 4:00 PM Harwich Port

2023 SEPT 13 9/13/23 Wed Annual Member's Dinner 5:00 AM 8:00 PM TBD

2023 SEPT 14 9/14/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 SEPT 16 9/16/23 Sat Make-It-Take It (MITI) 10:00 AM 3:00 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 SEPT 18 9/18/23 Mon Art-in-the-Park - Last Day 11:00 AM 4:00 PM Harwich Port

2023 SEPT 21 9/21/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 SEPT 23 9/23/23 Sat Guild of Harwich Artists: Gallery Meeting 12:30 AM 200 PM 204 Sisson Rd, Suite A-01

2023 SEPT 23 9/23/23 Sat Guild of Harwich Artists: General Mtg 2:00 PM 4:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 SEPT 28 9/28/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 OCT 2 10/2/23 Mon Guild of Harwich Artists: Board Mtg. 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 204 Sisson Rd, Suite A-01

2023 OCT 5 10/5/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 OCT 12 10/12/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 OCT 19 10/19/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.



2023 OCT 21 10/21/23 Sat Guild of Harwich Artists: Gallery Meeting 12:30 PM 2:00 PM 204 Sisson Rd, Suite A-01

2023 OCT 21 10/21/23 Sat Guild of Harwich Artists: General Mtg 2:00 PM 4:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 OCT 26 10/26/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 NOV 2 11/2/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 NOV 6 11/6/23 Mon Guild of Harwich Artists: Board Mtg. 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 204 Sisson Rd, Suite A-01

2023 NOV 9 11/9/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Ornament Assembly 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 NOV 16 11/16/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Ornament Assembly 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 NOV 18 11/18/23 Sat Guild of Harwich Artists: Gallery Meeting 12:30 PM 2:00 PM 204 Sisson Rd, Suite A-01

2023 NOV 18 11/18/23 Sat Guild of Harwich Artists: General Mtg 2:00 PM 4:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 NOV 24 11/24/23 Fri Guild of Harwich Artists: Ornament Sale Starts 10:00 AM 4:00 PM Gallery

2023 NOV 25 11/25/23 Sat Guild of Harwich Artists: Ornament Sale 10:00 AM 4:00 PM Gallery

2023 NOV 26 11/26/23 Sun Guild of Harwich Artists: Ornament Sale 10:00 AM 4:00 PM Gallery

2023 NOV 30 11/30/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 DEC 1 12/1/23 Fri Guild of Harwich Artists: Ornament Sale 10:00 AM 4:00 PM Gallery

2023 DEC 2 12/2/23 Sat Guild of Harwich Artists: Ornament Sale 10:00 AM 4:00 PM Gallery

2023 DEC 3 12/3/23 Sun Guild of Harwich Artists: Ornament Sale 10:00 AM 4:00 PM Gallery

2023 DEC 4 12/4/23 Mon Guild of Harwich Artists: Board Mtg. 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 204 Sisson Rd, Suite A-01

2023 DEC 7 12/7/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 DEC 8 12/8/23 Fri Gallery Open Late for Holiday Stroll 10:00 AM 8:00 PM Gallery

2023 DEC 9 12/9/23 Sat Guild of Harwich Artists: Ornament Sale 10:00 AM 4:00 PM Gallery

2023 DEC 10 12/10/23 Sun Guild of Harwich Artists: Ornament Sale 10:00 AM 4:00 PM Gallery

2023 DEC 14 12/14/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 DEC 15 12/15/23 Fri Guild of Harwich Artists: Ornament Sale 10:00 AM 4:00 PM Gallery

2023 DEC 16 12/16/23 Sat Guild of Harwich Artists: Ornament Sale 10:00 AM 4:00 PM Gallery

2023 DEC 17 12/17/23 Sun Guild of Harwich Artists: Ornament Sale Ends 10:00 AM 4:00 PM Gallery

2023 DEC 21 12/21/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.

2023 DEC 23 12/23/23 Sat Art Gallery - Closes Gallery

2023 DEC 28 12/28/23 Thu Guild of Harwich Artists: Open Painting 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Comm. Ctr.


